
 
 

Meal Arrangements Christmas Vacation 2025/2026 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

Date Breakfast Lunch Dinner 
Sat 06.12.25 and  
Sun 07.12.25 8.15-8.45 No Lunch Service  No dinner service  

 

Mon 08.12.25 8.15-8.45 12.30-13.30  MCR Christmas Dinner  
Guest Night 19.15  

 

Tue 09.12.25 
07.45 - 08.45 12.30-13.30  2 course served dinner @ 19.15 

Sign up required 

 

Fri 12.12.25  

Sat 13.12.25 and  
Sun 14.12.25 08.15 - 09.15 No lunch  No dinner service  

15.12.25 - 17.12.25  
18.12.25 - 19.12.25 

07.45 - 08.45 Set lunch 2 course lunch at 
12 midday prompt by sign 
on 

No dinner service  

 

08.15 - 08.45  

Mon 05.01.26 
Friday 09.01.26 8.15-8.45 

Set lunch 2 course lunch at 
12 midday prompt by sign 
on 

No dinner service   

Sat 10.01.26 and  
Sun 11.01.26  8.15-8.45 No lunch No dinner service  

Mon 12.01.26 to 
Wednesday 14.01.26 8.15-8.45 Servery lunch 12.30 – 13.30  2 course served dinner @ 19.15 

Sign up required 

 

 

Thurs 15.01.26 to  
Fri 16.01.26 Inc  8.15 – 8.45  Servery lunch 12.30 – 13.30  Servery dinner @ 17.45 – 18.45   


